
full bellies.
no dishes. 
(bulk pick-up menu)dine in.

dine out.
pig out. 
269.731.2458

269.731.2458
LOCATED AT THE GULL LAKE VIEW CLUBHOUSE

7417 N. 38TH ST. AUGUSTA 49012
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NO HASSLES. YOU LOOK LIKE THE HERO. ORDER 7 DAYS IN ADVANCE. 

ITEM SIZES PRICE SERVES

BEER CHEESE MACARONI 

$4.00  per 
bottle

and is your to keep!

Upgrade your bbq sauces to Charles & Darl's squeeze 
bottles. Yours to keep!

SQUEEZE BOTTLES

MEATS & MAINS:
ITEM 

SERVES

PULLED PORK

Can be picked up hot or cold. Pulled or 
whole.

PULLED CHICKEN

SMOKED WINGS
Can be picked up hot or cold 
by the pound

SALADS & SOUPS
ITEM SIZES PRICE/ SERVING SERVES

CHOP SALAD

CHICKEN CHOP SALAD
Too much to list here-- call for details

Too much to list here-- call for details

SMOKEHOUSE CHILI
Spicy, hearty, meaty, thick, and rich.

Gallon 16                                          
(8 oz per)

4" Full Pan

$70.00 

4" Full Pan $30.00 20

$35.00 15-20

Pound

Dozen

Pound

SIDES

CORNBREAD $15.00 

DESSERTS
ITEM SIZES PRICE/ SERVING SERVES

ASSORTED CHEESECAKE Dozen $75.00 12 

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE 2 Dozen $50.00 15-24

BROWNIES $40.00 

EXTRAS
ITEM PRICE

SLAW

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES 

BBQ BEANS

SMOKED CORN ON THE COB

CUCUMBER AND ONION SALAD

$1.50 per 
person

$12.50 
per kit

PAPER GOODS
Heavy duty plates, plasticware, napkins and wet naps. 
Full bellies / No dishes. 

Wire rack warming kit with 4” water pan and 2 two hour 
sternos. Each kit holds two 2” half pans or one 2” full pan

WARMING KITS

269.731.2458CHARLESANDDARLS.COM

Can be picked up hot or cold 
by the pound

APPROX.
SERVES

3 
people

3 
people

3 
people

3-4 wings 
per person  (           )

$15.50 

$18.00 

$13.95 
$40.00 

$32.00 

PRICE/ 
SERVING

ORDER 
BY THE:

CORN CHOWDER
Spicy, hearty, meaty, thick, and rich.

Gallon 16                                          
(8 oz per)

Approx. 
5 pounds

Approx. 
5 pounds

Approx. 
5 pounds

Approx. 
5 pounds

Approx. 
5 pounds

Dozen

2 Dozen

$60.00 

15-20

$25.00 

$30.00 

$25.00 

$24.00 

15-20

12

15-20

15-20

15-20

15-20

15-24

2 Dozen 15-24


