DINE OUT. PIG OUT.

269.731.2458

7417 N. 38TH ST. AUGUSTA 49012



269.731.2458
LOCATED AT THE GULL LAKE VIEW CLUBHOUSE

BULK PICK-UP MENU

NO HASSLES. YOU LOOK LIKE THE HERO. ORDER 7 DAYS IN ADVANCE.

MEATS & MAINS:

ITEM	ORDER BY THE:	SERVES APPROX.	PRICE/ SERVING
PULLED CHICKEN Can be picked up hot or cold. Pulled or whole.	Pound	3 people	\$13.95
PULLED PORK Can be picked up hot or cold by the pound	Pound	3 people	\$15.50
SMOKED WINGS Can be picked up hot or cold by the pound	Dozen	3 people (3-4 wings) (per person)	\$18.00

SALADS & SOUPS

ITEM	SIZES	PRICE/ SERVING	SERVES
CHOP SALAD Too much to list here call for details	4" Full Pan	\$30.00	20
CHICKEN CHOP SALAD Too much to list here call for details	4" Full Pan	\$35.00	15-20
SMOKEHOUSE CHILI Spicy, hearty, meaty, thick, and rich.	Gallon	\$70.00	16 (8 oz per)
CORN CHOWDER Spicy, hearty, meaty, thick, and rich.	Gallon	\$60.00	16 (8 oz per)

SIDES

ITEM	SIZES	PRICE	SERVES
BEER CHEESE MACARONI	Approx. 5 pounds	\$40.00	15-20
BBQ BEANS	Approx. 5 pounds	\$32.00	15-20
SMOKED CORN ON THE COB	Dozen	\$24.00	12
CUCUMBER AND ONION SALAD	Approx. 5 pounds	\$25.00	15-20
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	Approx. 5 pounds	\$30.00	15-20
SLAW	Approx. 5 pounds	\$25.00	15-20
CORNBREAD	2 Dozen	\$15.00	15-24

DESSERTS

ITEM	SIZES	PRICE/ SERVING	SERVES
ASSORTED CHEESECAKE	Dozen	\$75.00	12
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	2 Dozen	\$50.00	15-24
BROWNIES	2 Dozen	\$40.00	15-24

EXTRAS

ITEM	PRICE
PAPER GOODS Heavy duty plates, plasticware, napkins and wet naps. Full bellies / No dishes.	\$1.50 per person
WARMING KITS Wire rack warming kit with 4" water pan and 2 two hour sternos. Each kit holds two 2" half pans or one 2" full pan and is your to keep!	\$12.50 per kit
SQUEEZE BOTTLES Upgrade your bbq sauces to Charles & Darl's squeeze bottles. Yours to keep!	\$4.00 per bottle

CHARLESANDDARLS.COM **269.731.2458**